Remote Learning — ZOOM meeting arrangements.

Please find the meeting number and the password for each grade level. Simply join the meeting at
your grade time using this information. There is a timetable for when staff will be running their ZOOM
meetings, and if there are any extras or changes they will notify you. It also gives the days staff are in
supervising at school. They will still run whole grade ZOOM meetings on those days.

GRADE MEETING ID Password
Prep —Janette Janette.Colistra@education.vic.gov.au | 519 067 6599 Prep2021
One — Helen Helen.Mollard@education.vic.gov.au | 9530278454 991809
Two — Karen msfisherdps@hotmail.com | 7042275550 Grade2
Three — Jenny Jenny.Barnes@education.vic.gov.au | 414 789 9433 grade3
Four — Cassandra Cassandra.VanSchagen@education.vic.gov.au | 854 0437 1226 GradeFour!
Five —Ben Benjamin.Miller@education.vic.gov.au | 674 115 3553 97173563
Six — Glenn Glenn.Simondson@education.vic.gov.au | 893 403 1321 97173563
Six —Janine Janine.Green@education.vic.gov.au | 299 026 8310 97173563
Phys. ED. — Sara Simmons Sara.Simmons@education.vic.gov.au | 847 2135 8065 Pe2021
Chinese — Ms Chao Perng.Chao@education.vic.gov.au | 213 049 4218 Chinese
Art — Dianne Zobel Dianne.Zobel@education.vic.gov.au | 936 5748 1138 LWe6J3k
Performing Arts — Rachel Blake Rachel.Blake@education.vic.gov.au | 714 4812 8467 bp7s4n
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday
9.30am Janette P | Janette P | Janette P | Janette P | Janette P
10.00am | Cassandra G4 | Cassandra G4 | Cassandra G4 | Cassandra G4 | Cassandra G4
Ben Ben G5 | Ben G5 | Ben G5 | Ben G5
G5
10.30am | Helen G1 | Helen G1 | Helen G1 | Helen G1 | Helen G1
11.00am | Glenn G6 | Glenn G6 | Janine G6 | Glenn G6 | Glenn G6
11.30am
Jenny G3 | jenny G3 | Jenny G3 | Jenny G3 | Jenny G3
2.30pm Art ZOOM Performing Arts | Phys. Ed ZOOM | Phys. Ed. ZOOM | Chinese — ALL
All grades ZooMm All Preps-2 3-6's Grades !
Grades

These meetings will mean children touch base with their teachers each day. Teachers will use the ZOOMS to discuss work and
the expectations on children, as well as do some focused teaching. From these meetings, teachers will ask children to join a
smaller meeting at a later time, or to hang on after everyone has left. This would be to explain a skill or concept further.
Anytime students or parents need assistance, an email, text or message via the uEducateUs App they will gain a response. This
may mean a special ZOOM meeting, Facetime or YouTube clip the teacher has prepared to cover the topic. ~ JUST ASK.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Glenn Glenn Glenn Glenn Glenn
Student Karen Cassandra Ben Janette Jenny
Supervision | Dianne Rachel Cinthia Janine Helen
Luke Cinthia Berni Linda Perng
Berni Luke Linda
Office Lisa Lisa Kelly Kelly Kelly & Lisa




